
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY – SPRING TERM 2020 

Consent forms and further information closer to the time for events that require this. 

Date Event 

Thursday, 9 January  Swimming for Group 3 

Tuesday, 14 January Family Support Worker - Drop-in session 9.15 to 10.15 

Thursday, 16 January Swimming for Group 3 

Thursday, 23 January  Year 5 to Hayle School – Transition event 

Thursday, 23 January Swimming for Group 3 

Monday, 27 January  Cross Country at Hayle School 

Tuesday, 28 January  Mousehole to Gymnastics in Penzance 

Thursday, 30 January Swimming for Group 3 

Thursday, 6 February Swimming for Group 3 

Tuesday, 4 February Mousehole to Gymnastics in Penzance 

Tuesday, 11 February Mousehole to Gymnastics in Penzance 

Thursday, 13 February Swimming for Group 3 

Friday, 14 February Wear red for Air Ambulance 

Monday, 17 to Friday 21 February Half Term holiday 

Monday, 24 February Inset Day – School Closed 

Monday, 24 February Cross County at Cape Cornwall 

Tuesday, 25 February Year 6 to Hayle School – Transition event 

Thursday, 27 February Swimming for Group 4 

Wednesday, 4 March St Piran’s Concert in Penzance 

Thursday, 5 March St Piran’s Day – Godrevy Dancing in Penzance 

Thursday, 5 March St Piran’s Day – Godrevy class Dancing in Penzance 

Thursday, 5 March World Book Day 

Thursday, 5 March Swimming for Group 4 

Thursday, 5 March World Book Day 

Thursday, 12 March Swimming for Group 4 

Thursday, 19 March Swimming for Group 4 

Saturday, 21 March School providing refreshments at the Farmers’ Market 

Thursday, 26 March Visit from the Dogs Trust for Fistral & Mousehole 

Thursday, 26 March Swimming for Group 4 

Thursday, 26 March Spring Disco 

Friday, 27  March Easter Egg Raffle and end of term 

 


